WAR	RANTY DEED VOLM92 Page 25022
52823 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That ROBERT DANIEL AXEL, TRUSTEE u/a/d Marc	ROBERT DANIEL AXEL, INDIVIDUALLY AND h 23, 1970
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration he DEVIDE: HURST AND PATRICIA L. HURST,	ereinafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called HUSBAND AND WIFE, hereinafter called unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
PLEASE SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" WHICH I	S MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE
89	
""	TITLE COMPANY y described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should lepartment to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gra And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted of record and those apparent to the law	intee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. I grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor d premises, free from all encumbrances except those and, if any, as of the date of this deed and that
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except thos The true and actual consideration paid for this the waver the actual consideration paid for this the waver the actual consideration and the second second purces the actual consideration of the second second second Sec ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions here the universe whom of the context has executed the	nises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims se claiming under the above described encumbrances. transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _26,550.00 wassonwerks and when singular some sing to a state when the second second state when the state when the second
Before manufinduge in Pulom	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, president, and by
E PUBLIC	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
ROBERT DANIEL AXEL, INDIVIDUALLY AND	Notary Public for Oregon
ROBERT DANIEL AXEL, INDIVIDUALLY AND HRC:66*BOX 152 YELLVILLE, AR 72687 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS DAVID E. HURST AND PATRICIA L. HURST 1225 CARLSON DRIVE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 GRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS MARY RESOLUTION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE 1225 CARLSON DRIVE LIZES CARLSON DRIVE LIZES CARLSON DRIVE MARY AND PATRICIA L. HURST 1225 CARLSON DRIVE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS 20 Und a change in regulated all as address that be set to be following address DAVID E. HURST AND PATRICIA L. HURST	SS. County of
DAVID E. HORST AND PAIRICIA E. HORST 1225 CARLSON DRIVE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	Recording Officer By Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

•

MQUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

NAME ADDRESS, ZIP

25028

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

That portion of the SE1/4 SE1/4 of Section 14, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, lying East of K.I.D. Lateral A-3-a (F-4), more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Section 14; thence Westerly along the South line of said Section 14 a distance of 287.00 feet to the e. boundary of K.I.D. Lateral A-3-a (F-4); thence Northerly along the East boundary of said Lateral to the North line of the SE1/4 SE1/4 of said Section 14; thence Easterly along the North line of the SE1/4 SE1/4 of said Section 14 a distance of 311.0 feet to the East line of said Section 14; thence Southerly along the East line of said Section 14 to the point of beginning, less the County Road right of way along the South boundary of the above described property.

ALSO LESS that portion conveyed to Klamath County for road purposes included in a strip of land 100 feet in width, 50 feet on each side of the center line of a County Road, which center line is described as follows:

Beginning at Engineer's center line Station 392+46.69, said station being 1407.15 feet North and 1325.54 feet West of the Southeast corner of Section 14, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence North 89 degrees 57' 40" South 85 degrees 25' 12" East) 322.46 feet; thence South 80 degrees 48' 04" East 458.10 feet; thence on a 2000 foot radius curve left (the long chord of which bears feet; thence on a 2000 foot radius curve left (the long chord of which bears South 85 degrees 48' 33" East) 349.62 feet; thence North 89 degrees 10' 58" East 871.13 feet to Engineer's center line Station 360+00.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

File	d for record	at request	of	Mount	ain Title Co		the	26th	dav
of _		Oct.	_ A.D., 19	92_ at11:	48 o'clock	A.M., and c	uly recorded in V	6l. M92	
			of	Deeds					,
				이 같은 사람은 것을 가 같다.	Evel	vn_Biehn	· County Clerk		
FEI	E \$35.	00			By	Qaul	ine Mull	endere	
				일을 다 말 한 것 같은 것	이는 이번에 감독하는			1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	